Microfluor® II Critical Sterilizing Grade PTFE
Cartridge and Capsule Membrane Filters
Microfluor II PTFE membrane filters offer the ultimate in
microorganism retention for air and gas streams while
providing superior air flow capacity.
� CUNO’S Microfluor II filters with flow enhanced
construction allow use of smaller, more economical air
filter assemblies compared to competitive air filters.

testing and relating test results to full-scale manufacturing operations.
7
Microfluor II Cartridge Ordering Guide
Grade
Designation
Configuration
Height
(Inches)
End Modification O-Ring Material
PFS020 A
01 - 10 B - 226 O-ring & Spear A - Silicone
02 - 20 C - 222 O-ring & Spear B - Fluorocarbon
03 - 30 F - 222 O-ring & Flat Cap C - EPR
04 - 40 J - 226 O-ring & Flat Cap D - Nitrile
50 - 5 K - Teflon Encapsulated Viton
Microfluor II Mini Cartridge Ordering Guide
Grade
Designation
Configuration
Height
(Inches)
End Modification Package Quantity
PFS020 R
01 - 2.5
AN 06 - 6 Pack
02 - 5
Microfluor II Capsule Ordering Guide
Grade
Designation
Configuration
Height
(Inches)
End Modification
Vent O-Ring
Option
Package
Quantity
PFS020 J
01 - 10
A - Sanitary Fitting
A - Silicone
01 -1 Pack
02 - 20 B - Fluorocarbon
03 - 30 C - EPR
25 - 2.5
50 - 5
© CUNO Incorporated, 2002 - ALL RIGHTS RESERVED LITCMR2.1202
CunoIncorporated
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450, U.S.A.
Tel: (800) 243-6894
(203) 237-5541
Fax: (203) 630-4530
CUNO Pacific Pty Ltd
140 Sunnyholt Road
Blacktown, NSW 2148
Australia
CUNO K.K.
Hodogaya Station
Building 6F
1-7 Iwai-cho, Hodogaya-ku
Yokohama 240 Japan
CUNO Latina Ltda
Rua Amf Do Brasil 251
18120 Mairinque-Sp
Brazil
CUNO Ltd
21 Woking Business Park
Albert Drive
Woking, Surrey GU215JY
United Kingdom
CUNO Filtration Asia Pte Ltd
18 Tuas Link 1 (3 Floor)
Singapore 638599
rd
Cuno Filtration Shanghai Co, Ltd
No. 2 Xin Miao San Rd,
Xin Miao Town,
Song Jiang District,
Shanghai. China. 201612
a 3M company
CUNO: A World Leader in Fluid
Purification
CUNO's manufacturing sites have ISO 9000